
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP 

SOLICITATION NO.  2023-0354-B 

BIG LAKE WEIR AND OVERBANK IMPROVEMENTS 

PROJECT NO. PKR-D-7415 

BID RECAP 

 
 
Bid Opening Date/Time: July 11, 2023 @ 2 p.m. 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 1,456 
 
Number of Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 9 
 
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 
 
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 6 
 
 
Vendor     Base Bid      Alternate 1 Total Bid 

Stoic Civil Construction, Inc.   $  525,000.00      $  45,675.00 $  570,675.00 

Iron T Construction, Inc.   $  594,162.00      $    1,305.00 $  595,467.00 

TREG Erosion Control Specialists, LLC $  706,976.00      $221,850.00 $  928,826.00 

ERS of MS, Inc.    $  922,922.00      $  39,150.00 $  962,072.00 

Ark Contracting Services, LLC  $1,037,936.00      $193,140.00 $1,231,076.00 

SEMA Construction, Inc.   $1,082,295.00      $  21,532.50 $1,103,827.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Recommended Vendor 
Stoic Civil Construction, Inc.   $  525,000.00      $  45,675.00 $  570,675.00 
 
 
 

Lincoln Thompson      July 25, 2023 

Lincoln Thompson                Date 
Contract Administrator 


